Position

Director Of Fiscal Services
Fiscal Services Supervisor
Accounting Technician
Accounting Technician
Accountant

Accounting Clerk

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

Menifee Union
Menifee Union
Menifee Union
Menifee Union
Menifee Union

Menifee Union

Department

Fiscal Services
Fiscal Services
Fiscal Services
Fiscal Services
Fiscal Services

Fiscal Services

Total Wages

$113,440
$70,576
$53,942
$53,816
$48,215
$16,443

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$25,609
$19,918
$17,645
$17,761
$14,282

$5,928



