Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Director Of Fiscal Services		Menifee Union	Fiscal Services	\$113,440	\$25,609
Fiscal Services Supervisor		Menifee Union	Fiscal Services	\$70,576	\$19,918
Accounting Technician		Menifee Union	Fiscal Services	\$53,942	\$17,645
Accounting Technician		Menifee Union	Fiscal Services	\$53,816	\$17,761
Accountant		Menifee Union	Fiscal Services	\$48,215	\$14,282
Accounting Clerk		Menifee Union	Fiscal Services	\$16,443	\$5,928